
Sun Sept 22 6pm-8pm Meeting for Candidate & Parent- (Bring Baptism candle for closing prayer if available)

Sun Sep 29 8am-1pm Breakfast fundraiser for Holy Fire Event

Sun Oct 6 2pm-3:30pm (C)Family Discipleship Ministry Opportunity: Life Chain: in front of Walgreens- Fort St & Eureka

Sun Oct 6 6pm-8pm General Session- view DP #7

Sun Oct 13 7:30am-5:30pm HOLY FIRE EVENT- Bowling Green, Ohio 

Sun Oct 27 6pm-8pm General Session- view DP #11 - Service: Mitten Tree(C) / Mass of Remembrance(P)

Sun Nov 10 1pm-5pm JAM Retreat - Education Center

Sun Nov 17 6pm-8pm General Session- view DP #6

(C)Family Discipleship Ministry Opportunity: ChristNet - To volunteer see sign-up sheets in churches

Sun Dec 8 6pm-8pm General Session- view DP #3

Mon Dec 9 6pm-7:30pm (P)Family Discipleship Ministry Opportunity: Decorate St Patrick Church

Mon Dec 16 6pm-7:30pm (P)Family Discipleship Ministry Opportunity: Decorate St Joseph Church

Wed Dec 18 8am-1pm (C)Family Discipleship Ministry Opportunity: Soup Kitchen, Detroit

Sun Jan 12 6pm-8pm General Session- view DP #8

Mon Jan 13 6pm-7pm (P)Family Discipleship Ministry Opportunity: Decoration take down, St Joseph Church

Sun Jan 26 6pm-8pm General Session- view DP #9

Sun Feb 9 6pm-8pm General Session- view DP #2

Fri Feb 14 6pm-7:30pm (C)Family Discipleship Ministry Opportunity: Belle Fountain Nursing & ReHab- Valentine's & candy

Sun Mar 1 6pm-8pm Special Lenten Session for candidate, parents & sponsor (incl experiencing a Seder Meal) 

Sat Mar 7 8:15am-12pm (C)Family Discipleship Ministry Opportunity: Gleaners Food Bank, Detroit

Sat Mar 21 10am-5pm Day of Reflection- In House Retreat (begin in Ed Ctr - concludes w/4pm Mass @ St Joseph Church)

Thur Mar 26 6pm-8pm Confirmation practice

Sun Mar 29 2pm-3:30pm Sacrament of Confirmation Mass- St Joseph Church

Sun Apr 19 6pm-8pm Final Gathering & Pizza party (Family & sponsor invited)

Nov 24 - Dec 1

Events in BOLD are considered mandatory. You must contact the office if you have a serious conflict!

Family Discipleship Ministry Opportunity Code to properly record in your Journals: (P) Parish, (C) Community

St Vincent Pallotti Parish Religious Education - 2019/2020 Level 2 Confirmation Schedule                     

NOTE: All "General Sessions" are to previewed before class at: https://dynamiccatholic.com/confirmation/program-view


